01
6L
E0
9
0
62
3A
invicta range

Installation, modification and disassembly of the product may only
be carried out by an authorised electrician in accordance with the
relevant installation standards and safety regulations of the coun-
try. The final installation is to meet all rules as described in AS/NZS
3000:2018.
These instructions are an integral part of the product and must be
kept for the entire lifetime of the product.
Please read these instructions carefully before starting any work
and before using the product.
JVCXX00SXXTW
PZ2
PH
02
Dimensions [mm]
Market reference Description H W D D1 W1 [1] H1 [2] A B
JVC2400S16TW 160A 24 pole
800
480 141 136 400
698
200 75
JVC2400S25TW 250A 24 pole
JVC3600S16TW 160A 36 pole
900 798
JVC3600S25TW 250A 36 pole
JVC4800S16TW 160A 48 pole
1000 898
JVC4800S25TW 250A 48 pole
JVC6000S16TW 160A 60 pole
1128 1026
JVC6000S25TW 250A 60 pole
JVC7200S16TW 160A 72 pole
1235 1132
JVC7200S25TW 250A 72 pole
JVC0EXTDW Extension BOX 350 250 N/A N/A
Torque Values for Connenctions
MCB / RCCB 2,8 Nm
Switches 3,6 Nm